Match
Finish
1

© ® N N L A W N

Alias
Duke Skywalker
Deuce Stevens
Ole Short Tom
Billy The Avenger
Putnamville Kid
Straight Arrow Hombre
Three Gun Cole
Two Gun Tuco
Cowboy Carty
Lassiter
Doc Noper
Blackjack Zak
Vaquero Jake
Triple Threat
Rowdy Bishop
Max Montana
Indy Kid
Shaddai Vaquero
Asleep At The Wheel
Cassalong Hopidy
Doc Molar
Longshot Seth
D K Tracker
Foyster O Rippy
Persimmon Dan
Riverveiw Rattler
Stroud
Doc Eells
Skeeter Lee
Toranado
Mean Gun Mark
Boaz
Boss Outlaw
Smokin Iron
Most Wanted
Rusty Finger
Short Term Emory
Wild Walt
Wolf Gang
Hoot Hamilton
Six Gun Scotsman

Chilli Pepper Pete

Final
Category Time Rank
w 214.07 54
CB 214.41 68
SS 233.34 126
BPFC 236.27 145
CB 236.60 154
w 236.65 164
w 239.38 205
CB 241.00 243
w 242.86 242
SG 247.00 222
S 250.98 259
FN 252.05 270
CB 253.54 313
SS 261.15 306
S 265.40 351
SG 266.09 342
S 268.21 381
D 271.66 427
S 271.72 394
GF 273.40 408
FN 273.60 413
YG 273.89 410
BW 274.20 422
CB 274.46 413
S 277.11 438
SS 271.65 452
w 271.82 442
GF 279.25 446
YG 279.89 452
FN 280.71 457
BPFC 281.64 470
FCG 284.15 467
D 284.63 488
SD 286.68 528
FN 287.02 521
FN 288.65 534
CB 289.14 527
BW 289.44 537
FN 294.34 545
CB 295.25 589
CCB 295.53 576
BPF 298.40 603

Stage 1 Dav...
Time Rank
16.08 2
16.36 3
18.93 10
16.98 5
19.57 14
19.85 19
27.67 80
15.08 1
2332 49
17.99 7
18.48 8
29.24 86
2351 51
18.55 9
20.15 21
20.62 28
19.10 11
25.83 67
2322 48
26.99 75
17.73 6
19.65 15
22.17 33
20.69 29
37.75 134
23.59 52
20.25 22
26.80 73
25.79 66
19.75 18
20.25 22
20.47 26
19.31 12
21.17 30
2271 41
25.71 65
22.68 39
23.07 46
20.25 22
19.71 16
22.70 40
25.52 62

Stage 2 Mr....
Time Rank
15.37 1
17.90 7
19.22 15
17.71 6
19.33 18
21.15 33
17.25 5
15.38 2
23.56 55
18.11 9
23.47 52
18.01 8
16.80 3
20.83 30
19.34 20
18.73 12
21.16 34
27.13 83
20.01 24
20.25 25
16.84 4
31.95 114
21.41 36
21.34 35
23.28 49
24.72 61
20.57 29
29.07 96
18.82 13
23.02 47
21.67 38
20.29 27
19.79 22
23.48 53
26.37 71
23.13 48
19.24 16
31.57 111
21.00 31
19.55 21
22.11 40
22.57 44

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
19.23 1
20.64 4
21.83 9
21.28 8
21.01 7
22.03 10
20.38 3
19.29 2
20.72 5
22.88 13
22.67 12
25.06 21
24.05 15
26.41 32
26.56 34
25.25 23
25.93 27
28.23 44
24.30 16
25.60 25
30.04 60
24.70 19
25.18 22
23.76 14
22.11 11
26.17 30
32.65 76
27.00 37
24.48 17
30.62 66
28.38 46
24.98 20
27.38 39
28.00 42
26.30 31
31.82 73
27.20 38
24.64 18
37.17 99
31.53 70
25.30 24
28.24 45

2015 Hoosier Ambush

9/12/2015

Match Results (by time)
Stage 4 Do...  Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank Time Rank
19.97 10 16.75 2
19.24 6 2119 37
18.99 5 16.94 3
21.90 23 17.83 5
17.89 2 19.16 17
20.38 12 18.49 11
21.77 22 17.36 4
25.99 51 2215 45
18.69 4 18.12 7
21.66 21 18.64 13
19.32 8 19.00 16
30.83 92 1831 9
16.89 1 21.75 41
21.61 20 18.53 12
22.95 31 2054 29
25.36 42 18.20 8
19.78 9 18.47 10
1931 7 2342 58
21.34 17 1893 14
2235 26 21.48 39
24.58 38 2228 46
22.52 27 2291 55
21.47 18 21.89 43
21.54 19 2031 27
18.66 3 2681 85
23.06 32 2289 54
23.27 33 19.17 18
26.18 53 18.11 6
35.06 119 19.82 23
22.71 29 20.74 31
24.54 37 1956 22
25.81 47 19.25 19
2229 25 1893 14
23.60 34 22,05 44
20.22 11 2022 25
21.12 16 2082 32
22.03 24 2296 56
2091 15 20.59 30
26.73 56 21.06 34
3571 123 2534 76
30.69 89 2639 81
24.89 39 2117 36

Stage 6 Ten... Stage 7 We...
Time Rank Time Rank
22.00 20 20.88 2
18.70 2 19.50 1
20.83 14 2274 9
19.89 7 2295 10
22.59 28 2159 4
2225 23 21.66 6
21.26 16 2327 12
17.37 1 26.04 25
19.22 5 23.10 11
20.58 10 2161 5
20.75 13 22.02 8
20.63 11 21.70 7
19.69 6 2112 3
23.14 31 29.81 57
2243 26 29.10 51
19.19 4 2821 44
25.65 46 2551 22
20.73 12 2843 46
33.25 104 28.17 42
29.25 75 23.81 13
20.45 9 3110 68
21.72 19 2622 27
24.54 39 2543 21
25.74 47 3524 95
20.30 8  25.00 19
23.51 33 2684 32
22.63 29  26.80 31
2220 22 29.66 54
26.15 51 27.65 37
33.20 102 24.99 18
30.31 83 24.64 16
21.31 17 3225 79
31.33 91  25.56 23
23.35 32 2875 47
2122 15 2593 24
27.03 57 26.18 26
33.95 111 31.28 72
22.96 30 2452 15
34.04 114 2831 45
2239 25 26.26 28
25.64 45 2712 35
29.19 74 27.05 34

Stage 8 Gos...
Time Rank
18.81 2
18.95 3
22.95 17
21.26 8
24.50 27
21.98 14
21.96 13
18.11 1
21.89 12
21.60 9
20.81 6
20.43 4
22.99 18
21.87 11
23.06 19
25.95 39
23.64 23
20.87 7
2235 16
24.42 25
25.77 35
23.70 24
27.38 52
2329 21
31.58 82
29.95 73
24.43 26
25.74 34
28.88 63
26.09 40
28.28 58
37.69 117
33.06 88
27.61 55
21.73 10
22.18 15
39.77 133
27.63 56
25.39 31
2837 59
31.33 80
24.90 29

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
17.36 2
16.79 1
19.01 12
18.08 7
17.93 5
18.12 8
22.14 38
17.82 4
19.68 19
19.74 20
18.65 10
18.04 6
29.27 102
19.98 21
21.93 36
20.57 24
21.05 26
19.40 16
22.54 41
21.57 32
18.29 9
21.27 29
21.47 31
21.17 28
17.81 3
19.63 18
22.04 37
19.01 12
19.27 15
21.86 35
24.00 56
21.37 30
23.27 48
24.84 64
20.16 23
19.59 17
19.24 14
26.52 75
20.02 22
20.85 25
22.19 39
22.68 43

Stage 10 Th...
Time Rank
13.41 3
12.73 1
14.70 14
14.48 11
13.68 5
14.82 15
13.64 4
13.68 5
19.68 61
14.26 8
14.63 12
15.17 18
12.88 2
15.80 22
16.37 28
17.32 37
20.18 68
14.25 7
15.78 21
16.68 31
14.47 10
15.32 19
21.80 80
16.17 25
14.96 16
16.23 26
19.81 63
15.63 20
14.96 16
17.21 34
16.91 32
16.13 24
21.10 75
17.73 40
22.86 87
23.64 98
14.38 9
16.06 23
16.24 27
24.09 102
17.58 38
2227 83

Stage 11 Th...
Time Rank
13.80 3
13.36 1
16.17 9
16.85 13
16.29 10
15.67 8
15.48 7
14.85 4
13.46 2
20.46 42
19.32 33
15.23 5
21.08 46
17.52 18
19.03 30
17.49 17
26.22 92
23.55 73
20.42 40
18.13 26
21.39 53
21.13 47
18.03 24
16.36 12
17.87 20
17.94 23
17.90 21
18.11 25
17.92 22
17.14 15
19.64 36
17.12 14
19.30 32
21.66 57
22.36 63
17.61 19
16.30 11
24.45 78
20.76 43
17.37 16
19.04 31
21.95 59

Stage 12 Th...
Time Rank
20.41 6
19.05 2
21.03 9
27.06 42
23.06 17
20.25 5
17.20 1
3524 102
21.42 12
29.47 65
31.86 81
19.40 3
23.51 25
27.10 43
23.94 26
29.20 64
21.52 13
20.51 7
21.41 11
22.87 16
30.66 75
22.80 15
23.43 23
28.85 61
20.98 8
23.12 18
28.30 57
21.74 14
21.09 10
23.38 22
23.46 24
27.48 47
2331 19
24.44 30
36.94 114
29.82 68
20.11 4
26.52 40
23.37 21
24.08 28
25.44 34
27.97 55



Match
Finish
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Alias
Whiskey Rick
Honey B Quick
Stone Creek Drifter
Turkey Legs
C C top
Elpaso Susie
Spartan Johnny
Card Shark Charlie
Shiloh Red
Blackjack Beeson
Sinloa Kid
Money Bags Mathias
J W James
Savage Irons
Darby
Cayuse Jack
Chinaman
Turkey Bob
Chocataw Kid
Three Duece Cowhand
Wild Cactus Jack
Drover Dan
J R Rider
Little Red Sure Shot
Montana Longhair
Ya Big Tree
Buffalo Dick
Canadian Black Magic
Mini Festus
Slip Notz
Sycamore Slim
Miss Pistol Whipper
Crazy Mingo
Johnny Rebel
Dry Fire
Crooked Cody
Spittoon O'Toole
Michigan Slim
Cheyenne Cinder
Sgt Chesty
Juste Badshot
Joe Quick
Perfecto Vaquero
Indiana Loose Cannon
Wilbur Green Rexroat

Grumpy Bill

Category
SS

LS
BPFCD
LFN

LS
FN

SD
FCG

BPFC
FN
BW
CB
GF
SS
ES

SS
SD
SD

YGG
FCG
FN
SG

S
YG

GF
CG
BPFC
FN
ES
ES
GF
CB
LS

w

LBW
w
SG
ES

Final
Time Rank
298.93 613
299.00 612
300.15 617
301.92 621
303.13 646
306.51 673
306.61 656
307.32 677
308.20 679
310.07 669
311.52 717
314.72 741
314.97 717
316.63 755
321.26 773
323.09 791
323.65 772
325.09 814
326.47 844
328.24 826
329.68 860
329.71 839
330.54 837
331.87 852
332.33 853
332.93 851
333.22 877
333.89 785
339.46 913
341.32 939
342.01 849
343.57 952
345.01 946
347.51 971
350.73 995
355.14 899
355.65 992
355.98 1047
356.30 1034
356.63 1023
360.68 1047
361.64 995
362.02 1085
366.20 271
366.53 1103
368.51 1112

Stage 1 Dav...
Time Rank
20.55 27
19.89 20
23.02 43
22.39 36
21.25 32
27.17 76
20.38 25
19.72 17
23.02 43
21.21 31
24.26 54
25.08 58
22.99 42
27.54 79
25.15 59
24.96 57
29.50 89
23.65 53
23.07 46
22.35 35
28.20 82
34.28 119
27.17 76
2473 56
28.75 85
22.31 34
25.29 60
22.50 37
27.77 81
23.04 45
42.23 153
22.67 38
24.27 55
26.51 71
28.50 83
31.57 101
26.02 68
26.22 69
26.65 72
30.44 92
28.51 84
23.34 50
25.29 60
16.60 4
25.68 63
36.83 129

Stage 2 Mr....
Time Rank
19.29 17
19.89 23
25.09 65
19.13 14
22.61 45
23.54 54
31.66 112
20.41 28
24.88 63
19.33 18
25.59 67
24.15 57
21.11 32
21.62 37
26.01 71
27.00 80
22.29 42
27.90 86
26.35 76
28.03 91
24.81 62
25.92 69
30.50 102
32.87 121
27.17 84
27.98 89
24.60 60
22.03 39
29.72 99
26.17 73
20.27 26
22.75 46
23.33 51
35.17 128
32.69 118
25.54 66
26.99 79
26.03 72
27.00 80
26.23 74
39.14 142
30.46 101
27.11 82
18.54 11
25.70 68
27.95 87

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
28.15 43
26.72 35
26.14 29
37.50 103
31.74 72
30.52 64
31.29 69
28.64 47
29.28 50
26.49 33
29.62 55
30.34 63
25.66 26
30.53 65
2791 41
35.58 91
43.89 131
32.15 74
33.36 82
30.30 61
29.81 56
32.98 79
29.81 56
33.32 81
30.87 67
29.40 53
29.33 52
27.63 40
37.31 102
33.98 83
26.09 28
32.81 78
29.61 54
29.95 58
35.30 90
30.00 59
31.10 68
31.64 71
32.65 76
42.83 129
35.88 94
29.01 48
35.75 93
20.78 6
34.51 86
35.69 92

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
31.55 95
30.73 90
27.05 59
27.05 59
25.78 46
27.57 65
22.86 30
30.51 87
28.24 67
22.56 28
2538 43
26.32 54
38.30 134
28.82 71
25.92 50
32.73 103
25.88 49
27.02 58
29.06 77
25.65 44
29.84 83
26.09 52
33.43 107
25.86 48
30.62 88
25.77 45
30.93 93
38.13 132
29.30 78
37.20 129
24.99 40
34.16 114
29.81 82
26.40 55
33.74 111
2533 41
27.53 64
28.88 73
41.62 148
28.39 69
28.92 74
27.05 59
28.43 70
20.62 14
29.39 79
31.07 94

Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank
2438 64
22.46 48
24.09 62
26.67 84
21.49 40
23.11 57
19.94 24
21.13 35
21.88 42
19.45 21
22.67 52
22.57 49
20.51 28
2451 65
24.77 69
28.86 102
24.92 70
24.17 63
25.12 73
25.30 75
25.54 78
26.60 83
20.27 26
31.86 121
22.61 51
27.87 97
22.57 49
21.40 38
24.92 70
25.14 74
29.76 108
27.67 94
22.87 53
32.44 122
26.85 89
30.11 111
47.39 163
26.84 88
26.83 87
23.50 60
24.68 68
23.46 59
29.71 107
16.42 1
38.49 144
28.73 101

Stage 6 Ten...
Time Rank
25.89 49
27.51 61
24.18 35
22.55 27
27.23 59
25.25 42
22.25 23
36.43 123
25.24 41
21.36 18
27.05 58
28.49 68
26.42 52
2453 38
27.51 61
26.00 50
25.47 44
26.49 54
25.88 48
28.91 70
31.32 90
24.42 36
24.46 37
29.27 76
27.32 60
26.74 56
26.42 52
31.21 89
28.49 68
3232 95
22.15 21
33.96 112
30.46 85
29.08 72
28.94 71
30.31 83
27.71 65
33.60 106
31.90 93
27.72 67
29.76 79
3438 117
38.20 135
18.70 2
33.18 101
32.76 98

Stage 7 We...
Time Rank
3532 97
29.06 50
29.83 59
24.45 14
27.83 38
28.02 41
29.65 53
31.87 75
30.39 62
24.82 17
32.49 80
30.66 65
29.82 58
30.74 66
35.65 100
27.97 40
31.40 73
27.90 39
38.61 117
31.15 69
34.69 92
28.86 48
35.42 98
36.38 103
32.55 82
28.17 42
30.23 61
26.94 33
30.47 63
31.88 76
47.36 148
35.19 94
44.18 139
31.67 74
33.04 83
63.09 171
29.46 52
33.35 85
37.34 109
39.57 122
34.53 91
30.15 60
34.38 90
25.20 20
33.41 86
33.80 87

Stage 8 Gos...

Time
25.89
34.11
23.16
24.78
26.44
28.02
27.56
27.33
27.08
30.21
28.67
28.69
29.93
34.24
36.31
2591
26.40
30.03
26.29
38.86
28.90
27.53
23.33
25.44
2532
37.27
29.40
26.48
30.87
31.03
33.81
29.40
32.97
34.08
25.83
26.27
31.59
34.07
30.62
34.23
33.16
29.37
32.31
20.59
29.21
39.30

Rank

37
9
20
28
45
57
54
51
48
76
60
61
72
98
112
38
44
74
43
127
64
53
22
32
30
114
67
46
78
79
91
67
87
94
36
41
83
93
77
97
89
66
85

65
129

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
22.97 45
23.03 46
28.24 92
21.69 33
28.84 98
27.83 87
27.36 83
22.48 40
23.24 47
26.26 73
24.97 65
2522 66
25.55 69
24.28 59
24.10 57
23.98 54
24.33 60
26.55 77
25.26 67
27.73 85
24.76 63
23.73 52
33.51 124
23.99 55
23.53 50
24.67 62
2597 71
25.31 68
26.36 74
26.68 79
21.13 27
27.23 82
30.87 110
29.97 105
27.72 84
23.84 53
30.83 109
31.42 112
26.64 78
25.69 70
29.18 100
49.62 163
29.87 103
18.67 11
27.82 86
28.38 94

Stage 10 Th...
Time Rank
22.95 90
21.95 81
17.17 33
23.60 96
19.60 59
19.31 54
16.64 30
21.60 78
20.86 72
20.03 64
21.32 77
19.35 55
16.39 29
23.47 95
18.13 44
18.66 49
21.26 76
19.10 51
2522 112
22.67 85
20.28 69
29.15 136
17.22 35
18.16 45
18.84 50
18.47 48
30.35 142
45.16 174
18.11 43
20.11 67
29.49 137
19.79 62
20.90 73
19.48 57
17.65 39
20.04 66
24.25 103
22.68 86
22.86 87
2291 89
19.67 60
19.12 53
22.13 82
14.66 13
24.40 105
21.05 74

Stage 11 Th...
Time Rank
18.67 29
18.21 28
19.57 34
24.84 82
21.16 49
20.76 43
18.19 27
23.17 69
26.59 95
34.22 144
22.30 62
23.53 72
30.49 121
20.77 45
19.92 39
21.51 56
19.59 35
31.69 127
22.74 67
19.82 38
24.05 74
21.31 52
27.92 105
24.11 76
22.64 66
2521 83
22.05 60
21.20 50
22.49 65
22.05 60
20.44 41
30.92 124
24.79 80
2523 84
28.34 108
21.48 55
22.44 64
27.61 101
21.27 51
25.62 88
24.83 81
25.81 89
25.87 90
15.42 6
28.71 112
21.13 47

Stage 12 Th...
Time Rank
23.32 20
25.44 34
32.61 86
2727 45
29.16 63
25.41 33
38.83 126
24.03 27
27.50 49
44.13 146
27.20 44
30.32 73
27.80 54
2558 37
29.88 70
29.93 71
28.72 59
28.44 58
2551 36
27.47 46
27.48 47
28.84 60
27.50 49
25.88 38
42.11 140
39.07 128
36.08 110
25.90 39
33.65 92
31.72 79
24.29 29
27.02 41
30.95 77
27.53 51
32.13 83
27.56 52
30.34 74
33.64 91
30.92 76
29.50 66
32.42 85
39.87 130
32.97 88
160.00 178
36.03 108
31.82 80



Match
Finish
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Alias
Carl Siringo
Buck Irons
Sauk Trail Mike
Big A
Reno
Ace Derringer
Horse Pistol
Rover
R J Rust
Lightning Bill Carson
Grits Ma Teeth
Light House Harry
Pearly R Ma Teeth
Spoon River Sam
Irish Dan O'Shootem
Kaya
Blood Washed
RayL Gun
Lady Bandit
Snufty John
Flush Draw
Praire Cole
Chance Cooper
Moonshine Runner
Hoosier Mack Daddy
Slippery Pete
Gary O
‘Woody Tinker
Hondo Dan
Chicken Eye Bill
Coal Car Kid
Panhandle Ranger
Johnny Banjo
Travelin Kid
Blastin Brad
Silver Spurs Charlie
Dusty Deputy D Reacoil
Buffalo Terry
South Paul
Digger Mike
Lainey Mae
Calamity Kelly
Laredo Van
Clinton Kid
Longhorn Clem
Ginger SASS

Final

Category Time Rank

S 370.78 1105
YG 375.10 1093
SD 378.55 1128
w 383.64 936
FN 384.73 1122
GF 389.66 1163
FN 390.12 1277
SS 395.89 1268
SD 396.52 1293
BW 396.84 1329
SS 397.08 1068
SG 397.24 1324

LBW 397.84 1315
FCG 397.99 1303
CCB 398.02 1268
YGG 403.35 1311
O 404.10 1183
Lw 408.86 1308
LBW 408.91 1396

FCG 410.82 1375
CB 410.88 1293
FN 412.50 1325
ES 413.67 1375
w 414.10 1392
CB 415.47 1389
BPF 420.72 1427
S 422.85 1460
SS 423.07 1470
FCG 423.79 1448
ES 424.62 1424
CCB 428.05 1475
SS 428.86 1481
SG 437.21 836
FN 437.59 1404
CB 437.80 816
SS 444.02 881
D 444.15 1414
FN 445.09 1521
FN 451.14 935

BPFC 454.04 1509

LFN 454.61 1524
LD 460.48 1606
SS 466.20 1628
S 467.38 1625
S 472.00 1659

YGG 472.89 1611

Stage 1 Dav...
Time Rank
3343 115
38.79 142
31.88 105
31.73 103
27.29 78
30.47 93
38.08 136
31.34 99
3235 110
34.11 118
33.83 117
31.48 100
34.42 123
30.86 94
41.58 151
31.24 97
31.83 104
44.49 158
30.23 90
31.29 98
53.62 167
31.17 96
33.04 112
29.41 88
29.32 87
3221 107
38.50 138
35.68 126
32.27 109
38.30 137
3431 122
31.09 95
25.68 63
48.56 164
150.00 177
150.00 177
32.42 111
37.90 135
150.00 177
35.05 124
30.31 91
38.67 141
32.24 108
37.08 131
41.05 147
35.21 125

Stage 2 Mr....
Time Rank
24.56 59
30.84 104
26.28 75
23.29 50
32.49 117
50.39 168
28.22 92
27.54 85
36.30 133
34.63 126
41.53 146
29.06 95
27.99 90
42.65 153
36.75 136
27.97 88
2597 70
41.82 149
31.25 107
32.44 116
25.01 64
45.44 160
48.03 163
28.34 93
32.80 120
28.39 94
33.49 123
29.38 97
31.53 110
48.78 166
33.38 122
34.80 127
23.62 56
38.46 140
24.20 58
35.79 129
26.68 78
4524 159
22.45 43
39.34 143
31.01 106
30.89 105
34.32 125
36.21 132
38.55 141
32.75 119

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
33.02 80
36.78 97
32.51 75
34.22 84
61.48 168
37.90 105
38.34 108
49.86 144
37.97 106
40.00 116
29.17 49
42.64 128
40.99 121
34.92 89
38.86 109
52.73 155
66.58 171
34.60 87
39.64 115
34.65 88
47.78 141
30.33 62
34.36 85
38.03 107
39.45 113
37.21 100
43.28 130
42.56 127
39.45 113
36.91 98
47.84 142
45.68 136
29.28 50
37.24 101
41.96 124
26.79 36
41.40 123
42.45 126
37.67 104
40.99 121
44.32 133
59.38 166
57.19 161
52.04 153
50.27 147
39.01 111

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
31.60 96
48.62 162
28.93 75
24.03 36
32.78 104
44.78 156
32.05 99
34.87 118
34.18 115
33.25 105
74.60 177
30.76 91
29.84 83
31.61 97
28.19 66
39.42 139
28.87 72
26.89 57
35.80 124
30.26 85
33.59 110
35.94 126
35.48 122
31.87 98
29.80 81
32.44 101
32.54 102
37.30 131
36.31 127
33.30 106
32.05 99
33.46 109
28.30 68
38.31 135
29.41 80
23.85 35
41.40 146
33.90 112
27.37 63
33.44 108
41.54 147
35.35 121
41.65 149
37.29 130
49.26 163
39.08 137

Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank
25.98 79
28.10 99
25.50 77
20.89 33
29.21 105
26.30 80
27.65 93
27.42 91
36.94 136
27.89 98
2229 47
29.92 110
27.84 96
33.67 129
37.14 138
30.92 115
30.22 112
26.96 90
31.81 120
27.68 95
27.53 92
31.00 116
31.73 119
26.53 82
37.41 140
29.85 109
32.45 123
33.33 128
32.76 125
36.74 135
31.59 118
28.49 100
24.62 66
25.11 72
24.04 61
26.81 85
30.67 114
35.49 133
24.67 67
39.78 146
29.11 104
33.84 130
34.51 131
31.40 117
37.81 143
37.26 139

Stage 6 Ten...
Time Rank
42.90 146
25.30 43
48.54 162
29.16 73
26.53 55
34.21 116
32.84 99
37.84 133
30.86 88
35.00 120
27.71 65
37.31 131
37.21 129
34.02 113
29.30 77
30.30 82
47.34 158
3253 97
38.18 134
34.71 118
32.85 100
37.03 128
33.24 103
36.90 126
38.70 136
34.08 115
43.46 151
39.84 141
33.70 108
3345 105
36.88 125
37.27 130
27.70 64
29.77 80
27.54 63
25.13 40
33.70 108
36.77 124
30.12 81
29.64 78
32.34 96
39.05 138
43.41 150
41.64 143
3491 119
39.24 140

Stage 7 We...
Time Rank
33.93 88
29.78 56
31.17 70
2891 49
38.19 114
32.09 77
40.05 127
42.68 135
37.22 108
37.02 106
30.92 67
38.84 118
4133 129
36.91 105
42.07 131
36.03 101
36.89 104
33.06 84
38.47 115
43.79 138
30.62 64
34.87 93
39.04 119
50.62 159
36.21 102
35.55 99
39.89 125
37.40 110
37.14 107
39.62 123
37.78 111
37.95 113
26.44 30
54.85 168
26.31 29
27.33 36
74.75 173
34.09 89
32.12 78
35.27 96
48.75 153
4551 141
47.78 150
4235 133
42.30 132
43.29 137

Stage 8 Gos...

Time
38.37
37.64
33.81
25.66
30.08
27.21
34.38
34.25
36.97
34.75
29.72
35.26
38.44
34.24
31.54
34.58
29.77
31.94
36.18
38.85
27.29
51.66
38.61
38.63
45.22
3523
34.28
40.94
38.31
34.09
44.34
40.20
28.69
45.09
26.60
29.82
34.44
48.12
26.28
37.50
60.30
41.30
40.14
44.36
41.38
48.76

Rank

119
116
92
33
75
49
102
100
113
105
69
108
121
99
81
104
70
84
111
126
50
155
123
124
149
107
101
137
118
95
146
135
61
148
47
71
103
153
42
115
167
139
134
147
140
154

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
26.96 80
28.46 96
40.95 147
56.36 170
22.55 42
26.13 72
30.51 106
29.18 100
26.52 75
28.28 93
24.66 61
33.94 129
30.65 107
31.71 113
29.91 104
3227 117
30.77 108
27.94 88
33.86 128
41.75 148
36.52 135
24.19 58
28.12 90
33.82 127
28.76 97
44.28 153
31.85 114
34.67 131
35.30 133
30.94 111
37.38 141
32.95 121
150.00 178
27.99 89
22.89 44
23.39 49
42.41 150
33.34 122
27.04 81
33.66 125
36.82 139
36.79 138
37.84 142
47.83 160
3291 119
37.95 143

Stage 10 Th...
Time Rank
19.40 56
18.28 46
23.44 94
17.23 36
17.73 40
19.59 58
25.66 115
23.63 97
23.39 93
26.25 122
20.44 70
24.08 100
22.99 91
24.97 108
23.25 92
24.08 100
19.11 52
28.05 132
26.20 120
25.88 116
31.46 151
29.98 140
24.73 107
24.98 109
25.20 111
35.68 162
27.59 129
27.95 130
32.99 156
25.30 113
25.08 110
26.57 124
22.36 84
20.78 71
20.03 64
28.55 134
28.18 133
32.20 152
18.30 47
31.23 150
32.83 155
29.87 139
30.27 141
26.26 123
30.51 144
26.04 118

Stage 11 Th...
Time Rank
23.42 71
24.73 79
27.30 100
57.59 169
26.59 95
26.07 91
26.32 93
24.25 77
29.26 117
32.11 130
27.77 103
28.50 111
33.38 138
28.31 107
27.19 99
26.46 94
2291 68
43.28 164
31.71 128
28.81 114
28.73 113
27.13 98
33.35 137
34.23 145
27.87 104
34.06 142
29.65 119
26.99 97
25.55 87
31.14 126
28.93 115
39.99 159
21.40 54
39.89 158
19.80 37
21.76 58
28.34 108
2551 85
23.20 70
32.37 132
28.27 106
32.93 135
29.05 116
32.56 133
32.09 129
29.55 118

Stage 12 Th...
Time Rank
37.21 116
27.78 53
28.24 56
34.57 100
39.81 129
34.52 98
36.02 107
33.03 89
34.56 99
33.55 90
34.44 97
35.45 103
32.76 87
34.12 96
32.24 84
37.35 119
33.84 94
37.30 118
35.58 104
40.71 133
35.88 106
33.76 93
33.94 95
40.74 134
44.73 149
41.74 138
35.87 105
37.03 115
48.48 155
36.05 109
38.49 124
40.41 132
29.12 62
31.54 78
25.02 32
24.80 31
29.76 67
40.08 131
31.92 82
65.77 171
39.01 127
36.90 113
37.80 121
38.36 123
40.96 135
64.75 170



Match
Finish
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

Alias
Pa Derringer
Lucky Skunk
MoBetta
Bighorn
Sauk Valley Stubby
Dead Eye McGirk
Lead Blood
Mini Doc
Ginger Vitus Katti
Outrider Outlaw
Crooked Finger Jim
Miss Elaineous
Hundred X Kid
Two Gun Dan
Shadow Kid
Willie Gittem
Knot Werkin
JC Smoke
Buck Elroy
Crabby Hayes
Mustang Bill

Rose Louise Reasoner

Nacho Hombre
Lil Sis

Sew Cantina
Jesse Jane J J
Trail Wench
Rusty Bottom Mcgirk
Miss Rose Gilray
Left Eye Lash

M T Hart

Ms Blazin

Little Lady E
Maddog Maxwell
J C Wade
Deppity Drago
Honey Bunny
Half Fast Charlie
Badlands Barb
Micro Festus

Lue Dee Kriss
Cabo Wabo Cowgirl
Aunt Rhody

Pup

Korupt Karl

Two Sons

Category
CB

\
BPLFC
SD

ES

FN
CB
Lw

ES
BPLFC

FCS
ES

SS
FCS
CB
SS
FCG
LSG
BW
LFN
Lw
LS
LFN
SS
LBW
CB

LS
BT
BPFCD

Final
Time Rank
473.27 1564
473.50 1618
477.33 1643
478.16 1666
480.39 1140
482.06 1665
483.87 1699
493.66 1115
495.69 1706
496.51 1728
497.32 1557
498.14 1616
498.62 1621
499.60 1650
501.77 1670
502.10 1707
522.72 1753
524.15 1728
524.18 1412
539.88 1486
550.40 1838
551.31 1882
555.25 1784
560.20 1584
560.65 1828
567.65 1778
568.40 1876
569.29 1903
569.86 1890
579.86 1819
581.52 1816
588.89 1949
599.46 1919
619.64 1950
629.33 1940
642.45 1961
644.89 2000
694.01 2043
744.07 2004
796.83 2073
815.02 2015
861.79 2058
868.07 2098
1,172.83 2132

Stage 1 Dav...
Time Rank
38.62 140
33.76 116
48.22 163
42.77 154
26.50 70
48.03 162
40.79 146
26.88 74
36.91 130
36.48 128
33.41 114
73.72 174
33.05 113
32.13 106
39.63 144
39.00 143
41.41 149
46.53 160
41.32 148
34.30 120
37.69 133
38.56 139
78.36 175
34.30 120
37.38 132
43.90 157
52.39 166
43.69 156
54.18 169
41.53 150
42.12 152
46.07 159
60.48 172
54.01 168
43.66 155
5222 165
63.40 173
58.11 171
150.00 177
46.69 161
40.26 145
150.00 177
55.14 170
103.19 176
19.56 13

Stage 2 Mr....
Time Rank
31.41 108
48.44 165
32.17 115
47.20 162
36.50 135
36.45 134
37.96 139
22.16 41
41.16 145
41.70 148
29.70 98
36.16 130
30.74 103
29.88 100
41.68 147
31.52 109
68.32 175
36.20 131
31.87 113
150.00 179
58.35 171
45.94 161
37.92 138
33.71 124
37.33 137
44.79 156
48.15 164
43.82 155
42.05 152
40.79 144
43.57 154
45.03 158
41.93 151
44.81 157
59.01 172
41.85 150
49.90 167
63.12 173
52.75 169
55.22 170
150.00 179
77.96 177
74.16 176
98.19 178
18.50 10

Stage 3 Mc...
Time Rank
40.23 118
39.00 110
46.48 137
46.79 138
36.50 96
43.89 131
47.98 143
160.00 180
41.99 125
40.11 117
40.26 119
49.94 145
52.65 154
50.08 146
47.67 140
40.28 120
51.30 151
44.44 134
36.04 95
39.10 112
58.69 165
58.61 163
51.45 152
44.86 135
50.76 148
51.17 150
50.96 149
53.14 156
53.99 157
55.33 160
58.63 164
57.84 162
62.34 169
75.49 175
59.57 167
54.47 159
66.97 172
65.55 170
54.35 158
77.60 176
115.54 179
77.71 177
72.23 174
99.02 178
160.00 180

Stage 4 Do...
Time Rank
34.12 113
34.50 116
40.22 143
44.41 155
28.93 75
35.93 125
40.32 144
35.27 120
42.68 152
50.15 165
40.07 142
39.25 138
70.10 176
44.97 157
45.52 160
49.60 164
36.65 128
46.86 161
30.33 86
39.47 140
38.17 133
45.10 158
62.64 172
34.58 117
39.03 136
43.86 153
40.39 145
45.44 159
50.35 166
68.59 175
42.61 151
54.98 170
41.73 150
39.63 141
98.93 181
44.00 154
53.88 168
55.61 171
68.10 174
54.42 169
50.37 167
64.58 173
96.37 180
95.40 179
20.59 13

Stage 5 Hol...
Time Rank
30.22 112
32.56 124
28.87 103
35.72 134
150.00 180
43.43 155
41.01 150
4553 159
33.22 127
34.65 132
52.60 173
40.09 148
42.66 153
43.26 154
69.99 178
64.05 177
37.09 137
50.31 168
29.63 106
33.21 126
46.17 161
43.48 156
37.42 141
150.00 180
39.88 147
44.42 157
40.51 149
41.23 151
47.86 164
39.33 145
37.79 142
41.49 152
52.42 172
44.63 158
49.93 167
50.95 169
49.13 166
48.19 165
45.65 160
51.35 171
58.00 174
47.12 162
61.16 175
78.85 179
19.35 20

Stage 6 Ten...
Time Rank
39.16 139
37.59 132
51.98 169
33.78 110
31.38 92
44.61 153
44.55 152
42.02 144
37.00 127
51.08 167
40.64 142
47.67 160
30.47 86
42.16 145
35.87 121
43.09 148
52.47 170
3591 122
30.84 87
32.00 94
43.36 149
44.87 154
50.16 166
47.48 159
54.14 173
38.97 137
64.03 178
50.07 165
46.74 157
42.90 146
53.26 172
54.99 174
48.37 161
55.30 175
48.73 163
49.19 164
52.88 171
61.40 176
51.86 168
67.95 179
46.48 156
85.63 180
63.54 177
141.14 181
23.78 34

Stage 7 We...
Time Rank
47.59 149
42.04 130
4235 133
47.03 146
31.17 70
37.81 112
39.52 120
29.67 55
47.98 151
54.76 167
39.93 126
46.77 144
50.49 158
44.37 140
42.85 136
49.33 154
52.85 164
49.50 155
39.53 121
32.49 80
51.50 162
52.60 163
39.72 124
47.12 147
50.97 160
40.40 128
46.62 143
50.26 157
45.56 142
46.87 145
38.50 116
51.37 161
50.19 156
73.80 172
48.46 152
53.54 166
60.26 169
61.34 170
53.18 165
93.21 177
77.63 175
77.77 176
77.50 174
137.94 178

Stage 8 Gos...

Time
3527
56.22
41.22
40.21
33.55
42.07
42.30
38.59
57.40
45.80
39.29
39.47
32.31
63.74
38.42
38.75
39.34
43.19
39.46
34.88
52.19
53.09
47.30
35.40
72.34
113.79
44.13
51.76
57.23
59.54
44.24
53.63
70.12
57.72
46.74
87.22
53.47
66.87
68.86
82.96
59.18
72.36
84.84
88.78

Rank

109
161
138
136
90

141
142
122
163
150
128
132
85

168
120
125
130
143
131
106
157
158
152
110
172
178
144
156
162
166
145
160
171
164
151
176
159
169
170
174
165
173
175
177

Stage 9 Ma...
Time Rank
32.54 118
46.21 156
34.65 130
33.43 123
28.42 95
32.93 120
35.60 134
21.70 34
39.83 146
36.64 136
28.86 99
23.60 51
36.84 140
52.81 166
32.21 116
39.59 144
36.77 137
42.76 151
35.12 132
28.23 91
44.93 155
43.72 152
47.76 159
32.19 115
66.94 174
33.72 126
60.13 171
51.74 165
39.75 145
77.81 176
42.16 149
49.56 162
53.46 167
44.86 154
53.50 168
48.94 161
46.96 158
64.69 173
56.35 169
73.94 175
50.41 164
46.79 157
62.49 172
80.28 177

Stage 10 Th...
Time Rank
30.36 143
27.95 130
24.66 106
27.27 127
21.74 79
25.99 117
28.99 135
17.88 42
27.52 128
31.02 149
26.09 119
27.20 126
43.49 173
24.26 104
32.67 154
36.33 166
30.55 145
26.20 120
25.39 114
34.51 159
29.58 138
37.87 168
31.00 148
23.77 99
34.49 158
40.48 170
33.24 157
35.55 161
32.42 153
26.72 125
30.61 146
36.15 165
30.77 147
35.84 164
41.62 172
54.52 176
35.74 163
40.62 171
34.94 160
55.27 177
36.96 167
39.10 169
52.96 175
69.28 178

Stage 11 Th...
Time Rank
71.02 173
34.06 142
34.37 147
42.01 161
25.53 86
36.00 150
33.32 136
24.10 75
36.84 152
30.97 125
88.50 175
30.82 123
34.02 141
33.40 139
27.65 102
34.30 146
39.31 155
28.43 110
150.00 178
30.71 122
43.27 163
39.41 156
30.09 120
32.33 131
34.62 148
3491 149
38.41 154
38.27 153
39.59 157
32.72 134
103.48 177
44.54 165
33.87 140
40.13 160
36.58 151
59.06 171
57.83 170
44.80 166
46.84 167
49.40 168
59.13 172
42.80 162
89.26 176
82.07 174

Stage 12 Th...
Time Rank
42.73 142
41.17 136
52.14 159
37.54 120
30.17 72
54.92 165
51.53 158
29.86 69
53.16 160
43.15 144
37.97 122
43.45 145
41.80 139
38.54 125
47.61 152
36.26 111
36.66 112
73.82 173
34.65 101
50.98 157
46.50 151
48.06 154
41.43 137
44.46 147
42.77 143
37.24 117
49.44 156
64.32 169
60.14 166
47.73 153
44.55 148
53.24 161
53.78 163
53.42 162
42.60 141
46.49 150
54.47 164
63.71 168
61.19 167
88.82 176
71.06 172
79.97 175
78.42 174
98.69 177



Match
Finish Alias

- Vixn With Vacqueros
- Sage Chick (MDQ)

- Blue Eyed Drifter

Category
LW
CG
FN

Time

Final

Rank

Stage 1 Dav...

Time
35.72
999.99
31.61

Rank
127
182
102

Stage 2 Mr....

Time
64.04
999.99
150.00

Rank
174
182
179

Stage 3 Mc...

Time
68.11
999.99
47.29

Rank
173
182
139

Stage 4 Do...

Time
81.68
999.99
27.10

Rank
178
182

62

Stage 5 Hol...

Time
51.09
999.99
61.85

Rank
170
182
176

Stage 6 Ten... Stage 7 We... Stage 8 Gos... Stage 9 Ma... Stage 10 Th... Stage 11 Th... Stage 12 Th...
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
44.87 154 - - - - - - - - - - - -
999.99 182 999.99 179 - - - - 999.99 179  999.99 179 999.99 179
33.63 107 - - - - - - - - - - - -



2015 Hoosier Ambush

9/12/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | D K Tracker BW 274.20 422 | 22.17 33 | 21.41 36 | 25.18 22 | 2147 18 | 21.89 43 | 24.54 39 2543 21 27.38 52 | 21.47 31 21.80 80 18.03 24 | 2343 23
2 | Wild Walt BW 289.44 537 [23.07 46 |31.57 111 | 24.64 18 [2091 15 2059 30 | 2296 30 | 2452 15 [27.63 56 [26.52 75 | 16.06 23 |24.45 78 | 26.52 40
3 | Savage Irons BW 316.63 755 |27.54 79 |[21.62 37 [30.53 65 |28.82 71 | 2451 65 | 2453 38 | 30.74 66 |34.24 98 [24.28 59 (2347 95 [20.77 45 |25.58 37
4 | Lightning Bill Carson BW 396.84 1329 | 34.11 118 |34.63 126 | 40.00 116 |33.25 105 |27.89 98 | 35.00 120 |37.02 106 | 34.75 105 |28.28 93 [26.25 122 |32.11 130 |33.55 90
5 | Nacho Hombre BW 555.25 1784 | 78.36 175 | 37.92 138 | 51.45 152 | 62.64 172 | 37.42 141 |50.16 166 |39.72 124 | 47.30 152 | 47.76 159 | 31.00 148 | 30.09 120 | 41.43 137
Buckarette
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Little Lady E BT 599.46 1919 | 60.48 172 | 41.93 151 | 62.34 169 | 41.73 150 | 52.42 172 | 4837 161 | 50.19 156 | 70.12 171 | 53.46 167 |30.77 147 | 33.87 140 | 53.78 163
Buckaroo
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Chocataw Kid B 326.47 844 |23.07 46 [26.35 76 | 33.36 82 |29.06 77 |25.12 73 | 25.88 48 | 38.61 117 | 26.29 43 2526 67 |[25.22 112 [22.74 67 |[25.51 36
2 | Dead Eye McGirk B 482.06 1665 | 48.03 162 | 36.45 134 |43.89 131 |35.93 125 [43.43 155 | 44.61 153 | 37.81 112 |42.07 141 |32.93 120 | 25.99 117 |36.00 150 |54.92 165
3 | J C Wade B 629.33 1940 | 43.66 155 | 59.01 172 | 59.57 167 | 98.93 181 | 49.93 167 |48.73 163 | 48.46 152 | 46.74 151 |53.50 168 | 41.62 172 | 36.58 151 | 42.60 141
4 | Micro Festus B 796.83 2073 | 46.69 161 | 5522 170 | 77.60 176 | 54.42 169 |51.35 171 |67.95 179 [93.21 177 | 82.96 174 | 73.94 175 | 5527 177 | 49.40 168 | 88.82 176
Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Hoot Hamilton CB 295.25 589 [19.71 16 |19.55 21 |[31.53 70 | 35.71 123 | 25.34 76 | 2239 25 [26.26 28 |[28.37 59 [20.85 25 |24.09 102 | 17.37 16 |24.08 28
2 | Darby CB 321.26 773 | 25.15 59 | 26.01 71 [2791 41 [2592 50 | 24.77 69 | 2751 61 | 35.65 100 | 36.31 112 | 24.10 57 |18.13 44 [19.92 39 | 29.88 70
3 | Pa Derringer CB 473.27 1564 | 38.62 140 | 31.41 108 | 40.23 118 |34.12 113 |30.22 112 |39.16 139 | 47.59 149 | 3527 109 | 32.54 118 | 30.36 143 | 71.02 173 | 42.73 142
4 | Left Eye Lash CB 579.86 1819 | 41.53 150 | 40.79 144 | 5533 160 | 68.59 175 |39.33 145 | 42.90 146 | 46.87 145 | 59.54 166 | 77.81 176 | 26.72 125 |32.72 134 | 47.73 153
5 | Deppity Drago CB 642.45 1961 | 52.22 165 | 41.85 150 | 54.47 159 | 44.00 154 | 50.95 169 | 49.19 164 | 53.54 166 | 87.22 176 | 48.94 161 | 54.52 176 | 59.06 171 | 46.49 150
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Six Gun Scotsman CCB 295.53 576 |22.70 40 |[22.11 40 [25.30 24 |30.69 89 2639 81 |25.64 45 [27.12 35 [31.33 80 |22.19 39 [17.58 38 [19.04 31 | 2544 34
2 | Irish Dan O'Shootem CCB 398.02 1268 | 41.58 151 | 36.75 136 |38.86 109 |28.19 66 | 37.14 138 {29.30 77 | 42.07 131 |31.54 81 2991 104 |23.25 92 [27.19 99 |[32.24 84
3 | Coal Car Kid CCB 428.05 1475 | 3431 122 | 33.38 122 | 47.84 142 | 32.05 99 | 31.59 118 |36.88 125 |37.78 111 |44.34 146 | 37.38 141 | 25.08 110 |28.93 115 |38.49 124

Cowboy




Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Deuce Stevens CB 214.41 68 |[16.36 3 17.90 7 | 20.64 4 19.24 6 |21.19 37 | 18.70 2 19.50 1 18.95 3 16.79 1 12.73 1 13.36 1 19.05 2
2 | Putnamville Kid CB 236.60 154 | 19.57 14 [19.33 18 |[21.01 7 17.89 2 19.16 17 |22.59 28 [21.59 4 |2450 27 [17.93 5 13.68 5 16.29 10 |23.06 17
3 | Two Gun Tuco CB 241.00 243 | 15.08 1 15.38 2 19.29 2 2599 51 |22.15 45 [ 17.37 1 26.04 25 |[18.11 1 17.82 4 13.68 5 14.85 4 |[3524 102
4 | Vaquero Jake CB 253.54 313 |23.51 51 [16.80 3 | 24.05 15 |16.89 1 21.75 41 [ 19.69 6 |21.12 3 22.99 18 [29.27 102 | 12.88 2 | 21.08 46 [23.51 25
5 | Foyster O Rippy CB 274.46 413 | 20.69 29 (2134 35 [23.76 14 |21.54 19 [20.31 27 |[25.74 47 |[35.24 95 |[23.29 21 (21.17 28 |[16.17 25 [16.36 12 |28.85 61
6 | Short Term Emory CB 289.14 527 |22.68 39 [19.24 16 |27.20 38 | 22.03 24 |22.96 56 | 33.95 111 | 31.28 72 [39.77 133 | 19.24 14 |14.38 9 16.30 11 |20.11 4
7 | Michigan Slim CB 355.98 1047 | 26.22 69 |[26.03 72 |31.64 71 | 28.88 73 | 26.84 88 | 33.60 106 |33.35 85 |[34.07 93 |[31.42 112 | 22.68 86 | 27.61 101 | 33.64 91
8 | Flush Draw CB 410.88 1293 | 53.62 167 |25.01 64 |47.78 141 |33.59 110 |27.53 92 | 3285 100 |30.62 64 [27.29 50 |[36.52 135 | 31.46 151 |28.73 113 |35.88 106
9 | Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 415.47 1389 | 29.32 87 |32.80 120 | 39.45 113 |29.80 81 | 3741 140 | 38.70 136 | 36.21 102 | 4522 149 | 28.76 97 |[25.20 111 |27.87 104 | 44.73 149
10 | Blastin Brad CB 437.80 816 |150.00 [ 177 |24.20 58 | 41.96 124 | 29.41 80 | 24.04 61 | 27.54 63 | 2631 29 [26.60 47 | 22.89 44 {20.03 64 [19.80 37 | 25.02 32
11 | Mini Doc CB 493.66 1115 | 26.88 74 |22.16 41 |160.00 | 180 |35.27 120 | 45.53 159 | 42.02 144 | 29.67 55 [38.59 122 | 21.70 34 [17.88 42 |24.10 75 | 29.86 69
12 | Buck Elroy CB 524.18 1412 | 41.32 148 | 31.87 113 |36.04 95 [30.33 86 |29.63 106 | 30.84 87 |39.53 121 |39.46 131 |35.12 132 | 25.39 114 | 150.00 | 178 |34.65 101
Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Miss Pistol Whipper CG 343.57 952 | 22.67 38 (2275 46 |32.81 78 | 34.16 114 |27.67 94 | 33.96 112 [ 35.19 94 [29.40 67 |[27.23 82 | 19.79 62 (3092 124 | 27.02 41
- | Sage Chick (MDQ) CG - - 999.99 | 182 |999.99 | 182 [999.99 | 182 [999.99 | 182 |999.99 | 182 |999.99 | 182 |999.99 | 179 |- - - - 999.99 | 179 |999.99 | 179 |999.99 | 179
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Shaddai Vaquero D 271.66 427 | 2583 67 |[27.13 83 | 2823 44 [ 19.31 7 |2342 58 |20.73 12 |2843 46 | 20.87 7 19.40 16 |14.25 7 | 2355 73 | 2051 7
2 | Boss Outlaw D 284.63 488 | 19.31 12 19.79 22 [27.38 39 2229 25 [18.93 14 |31.33 91 |25.56 23 [33.06 88 |23.27 48 |21.10 75 19.30 32 | 2331 19
3| CCtop D 303.13 646 | 21.25 32 [22.61 45 |31.74 72 | 25.78 46 |21.49 40 |[27.23 59 | 27.83 38 |[26.44 45 | 28.84 98 |[19.60 59 | 21.16 49 [29.16 63
4 | Dusty Deputy D Reacoil | D 444.15 1414 | 32.42 111 |26.68 78 | 41.40 123 | 41.40 146 | 30.67 114 |33.70 108 | 74.75 173 | 34.44 103 | 42.41 150 |28.18 133 | 28.34 108 | 29.76 67
Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Turkey Bob ES 325.09 814 |23.65 53 | 27.90 86 | 32.15 74 | 27.02 58 | 24.17 63 | 2649 54 | 27.90 39 [30.03 74 |26.55 77 | 19.10 51 | 31.69 127 | 28.44 58
2 | Dry Fire ES 350.73 995 | 28.50 83 | 32.69 118 |35.30 90 |[33.74 111 |26.85 89 | 28.94 71 | 33.04 83 |25.83 36 [27.72 84 | 17.65 39 [28.34 108 |32.13 83
3 | Crooked Cody ES 355.14 899 |[31.57 101 | 25.54 66 | 30.00 59 |25.33 41 [30.11 111 | 30.31 83 | 63.09 171 | 26.27 41 | 23.84 53 | 20.04 66 [21.48 55 | 27.56 52
4 | Grumpy Bill ES 368.51 1112 | 36.83 129 | 27.95 87 |35.69 92 |[31.07 94 | 28.73 101 | 32.76 98 | 33.80 87 |39.30 129 |28.38 94 |21.05 74 |21.13 47 |31.82 80
5 | Chance Cooper ES 413.67 1375 | 33.04 112 | 48.03 163 | 34.36 85 | 3548 122 | 31.73 119 |33.24 103 | 39.04 119 | 38.61 123 |28.12 90 |[24.73 107 | 33.35 137 | 33.94 95
6 | Chicken Eye Bill ES 424.62 1424 | 3830 137 | 48.78 166 | 36.91 98 [33.30 106 | 36.74 135 | 3345 105 |39.62 123 | 34.09 95 [30.94 111 {2530 113 | 31.14 126 | 36.05 109
7 | Sauk Valley Stubby ES 480.39 1140 | 26.50 70 |36.50 135 | 36.50 96 |28.93 75 | 150.00 | 180 |31.38 92 | 31.17 70 |33.55 90 |[28.42 95 |[21.74 79 [25.53 86 |30.17 72
8 | Crooked Finger Jim ES 497.32 1557 | 33.41 114 | 29.70 98 [40.26 119 |40.07 142 | 52.60 173 | 40.64 142 {39.93 126 |39.29 128 |28.86 99 [26.09 119 | 88.50 175 | 37.97 122
9 | Shadow Kid ES 501.77 1670 | 39.63 144 | 41.68 147 | 47.67 140 | 45.52 160 | 69.99 178 | 35.87 121 | 42.85 136 | 38.42 120 |32.21 116 | 32.67 154 | 27.65 102 | 47.61 152




Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Blackjack Zak FN 252.05 270 |29.24 86 | 18.01 8 |25.06 21 [30.83 92 | 1831 9 |20.63 11 | 21.70 7 2043 4 18.04 6 15.17 18 |15.23 5 19.40 3
2 | Doc Molar FN 273.60 413 | 17.73 6 16.84 4 [30.04 60 | 24.58 38 | 2228 46 [20.45 9 |31.10 68 [25.77 35 [18.29 9 14.47 10 |21.39 53 | 30.66 75
3 | Toranado FN 280.71 457 | 19.75 18 |23.02 47 [30.62 66 | 22.71 29 [20.74 31 3320 102 | 24.99 18 |26.09 40 | 21.86 35 [17.21 34 |[17.14 15 |23.38 22
4 | Most Wanted FN 287.02 521 [22.71 41 [26.37 77 126.30 31 2022 11 2022 25 | 21.22 15 2593 24 |21.73 10 |20.16 23 [22.86 87 2236 63 |36.94 114
5 | Rusty Finger FN 288.65 534 [25.71 65 |[23.13 48 |[31.82 73 | 21.12 16 |20.82 32 | 27.03 57 | 26.18 26 |[22.18 15 | 19.59 17 |23.64 98 |[17.61 19 [29.82 68
6 | Wolf Gang FN 294.34 545 120.25 22 [21.00 31 [37.17 99 [26.73 56 | 21.06 34 | 34.04 114 |28.31 45 2539 31 [20.02 22 [16.24 27 [20.76 43 [23.37 21
7 | Spartan Johnny FN 306.61 656 | 20.38 25 |[31.66 112 | 31.29 69 | 22.86 30 | 19.94 24 | 2225 23 | 29.65 53 [27.56 54 [27.36 83 | 16.64 30 |[18.19 27 |38.83 126
8 | J W James FN 314.97 717 | 22.99 42 |21.11 32 [25.66 26 [38.30 134 | 20.51 28 | 2642 52 |29.82 58 [29.93 72 |25.55 69 [16.39 29 [30.49 121 | 27.80 54
9 | Ya Big Tree FN 332.93 851 (2231 34 (2798 89 | 29.40 53 |25.77 45 |27.87 97 |26.74 56 | 28.17 42 |37.27 114 | 24.67 62 |18.47 48 [25.21 83 |39.07 128
10 | Johnny Rebel FN 347.51 971 |26.51 71 |35.17 128 |29.95 58 | 26.40 55 | 3244 122 | 29.08 72 | 31.67 74 |34.08 94 [29.97 105 | 19.48 57 2523 84 | 2753 51
11 | Reno FN 384.73 1122 | 27.29 78 |32.49 117 | 61.48 168 | 32.78 104 | 29.21 105 | 26.53 55 | 38.19 114 | 30.08 75 [22.55 42 | 1773 40 [26.59 95 [39.81 129
12 | Horse Pistol FN 390.12 1277 | 38.08 136 | 2822 92 |[38.34 108 | 32.05 99 | 27.65 93 | 3284 99 | 40.05 127 | 34.38 102 | 30.51 106 | 25.66 115 | 26.32 93 [36.02 107
13 | Praire Cole FN 412.50 1325 | 31.17 96 |45.44 160 |30.33 62 | 3594 126 | 31.00 116 |37.03 128 | 34.87 93 |[51.66 155 | 24.19 58 129.98 140 |27.13 98 |[33.76 93
14 | Travelin Kid FN 437.59 1404 | 48.56 164 | 38.46 140 |37.24 101 | 3831 135 | 25.11 72 |29.77 80 | 54.85 168 | 45.09 148 | 27.99 89 |20.78 71 [39.89 158 | 31.54 78
15 | Buffalo Terry FN 445.09 1521 | 37.90 135 | 4524 159 | 4245 126 | 33.90 112 |35.49 133 | 36.77 124 | 34.09 89 |[48.12 153 |33.34 122 | 32.20 152 | 25.51 85 | 40.08 131
16 | South Paul FN 451.14 935 | 150.00 | 177 |22.45 43 |37.67 104 | 27.37 63 | 24.67 67 | 30.12 81 | 3212 78 [26.28 42 | 27.04 81 | 1830 47 [23.20 70 | 31.92 82
17 | Lead Blood FN 483.87 1699 | 40.79 146 | 37.96 139 | 47.98 143 | 40.32 144 | 41.01 150 | 44.55 152 | 39.52 120 | 42.30 142 | 35.60 134 | 28.99 135 |33.32 136 | 51.53 158
- | Blue Eyed Drifter FN - - 31.61 102 | 150.00 | 179 |47.29 139 | 27.10 62 | 61.85 176 | 33.63 107 |- - - - - - - - - - - -
Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Billy The Avenger BPFC 236.27 145 | 16.98 5 17.71 6 | 21.28 8 |21.90 23 [17.83 5 19.89 7 |2295 10 |21.26 8 18.08 7 14.48 11 |16.85 13 |27.06 42
2 | Mean Gun Mark BPFC 281.64 470 |20.25 22 |21.67 38 [28.38 46 |24.54 37 | 19.56 22 {3031 83 | 24.64 16 |28.28 58 [24.00 56 [16.91 32 [ 19.64 36 | 23.46 24
3 | Money Bags Mathias BPFC 314.72 741 | 25.08 58 |[24.15 57 |30.34 63 | 2632 54 | 22.57 49 [28.49 68 | 30.66 65 |28.69 61 (2522 66 |[19.35 55 | 23.53 72 3032 73
4 | Crazy Mingo BPFC 345.01 946 | 24.27 55 (2333 51 | 29.61 54 | 29.81 82 | 22.87 53 | 3046 85 | 44.18 139 | 3297 87 |30.87 110 | 20.90 73 2479 80 |30.95 77
5 | Digger Mike BPFC 454.04 1509 | 35.05 124 |39.34 143 | 40.99 121 |33.44 108 | 39.78 146 | 29.64 78 | 35.27 96 |[37.50 115 | 33.66 125 |31.23 150 | 32.37 132 | 65.77 171
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Stone Creek Drifter BPFCD | 300.15 617 |23.02 43 [25.09 65 |[26.14 29 |[27.05 59 | 24.09 62 | 24.18 35 |29.83 59 |[23.16 20 |[28.24 92 [17.17 33 [19.57 34 |[32.61 86
2 | Maddog Maxwell BPFCD | 619.64 1950 | 54.01 168 | 44.81 157 | 75.49 175 | 39.63 141 | 44.63 158 | 55.30 175 | 73.80 172 | 57.72 164 | 44.86 154 | 3584 164 |40.13 160 | 53.42 162
3 | Pup BPFCD | 1,172.83 | 2132 | 103.19 | 176 |98.19 178 | 99.02 178 | 95.40 179 | 78.85 179 | 141.14 | 181 |137.94| 178 |88.78 177 | 80.28 177 | 69.28 178 | 82.07 174 | 98.69 177
Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boaz FCG 284.15 467 | 20.47 26 [20.29 27 |24.98 20 |[25.81 47 [19.25 19 |21.31 17 |[32.25 79 |[37.69 117 | 21.37 30 |[16.13 24 [17.12 14 |27.48 47
2 | Blackjack Beeson FCG 310.07 669 | 21.21 31 [19.33 18 |26.49 33 | 2256 28 [19.45 21 [21.36 18 |24.82 17 |30.21 76 |26.26 73 {20.03 64 |34.22 144 | 44.13 146
3 | Montana Longhair FCG 332.33 853 |28.75 85 | 27.17 84 |30.87 67 |30.62 88 | 22.61 51 | 2732 60 | 32.55 82 (2532 30 [23.53 50 |[18.84 50 | 22.64 66 |42.11 140
4 | Spoon River Sam FCG 397.99 1303 | 30.86 94 | 42.65 153 | 34.92 89 | 31.61 97 | 33.67 129 | 34.02 113 {3691 105 | 34.24 99 |[31.71 113 | 24.97 108 | 28.31 107 | 34.12 96
5 | Snuffy John FCG 410.82 1375 | 31.29 98 |[32.44 116 | 34.65 88 |30.26 85 | 27.68 95 | 3471 118 |43.79 138 | 38.85 126 | 41.75 148 | 25.88 116 | 28.81 114 | 40.71 133




Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
6 | Hondo Dan FCG 423.79 1448 | 32.27 109 |31.53 110 |39.45 113 [36.31 127 | 32.76 125 | 33.70 108 |37.14 107 | 38.31 118 | 35.30 133 | 32.99 156 | 25.55 87 | 48.48 155
7 | Mustang Bill FCG 550.40 1838 | 37.69 133 | 5835 171 | 58.69 165 |38.17 133 | 46.17 161 | 43.36 149 | 51.50 162 |52.19 157 | 44.93 155 |29.58 138 | 43.27 163 | 46.50 151
Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Two Gun Dan FCS 499.60 1650 | 32.13 106 | 29.88 100 | 50.08 146 | 44.97 157 | 43.26 154 | 42.16 145 | 4437 140 | 63.74 168 | 52.81 166 | 24.26 104 | 33.40 139 | 38.54 125
2 | JC Smoke FCS 524.15 1728 | 46.53 160 | 36.20 131 | 44.44 134 | 46.86 161 | 50.31 168 | 3591 122 | 49.50 155 |43.19 143 | 42.76 151 |26.20 120 | 28.43 110 |73.82 173
Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Chilli Pepper Pete BPF 298.40 603 | 25.52 62 |[22.57 44 |28.24 45 |24.89 39 | 21.17 36 |29.19 74 | 27.05 34 [24.90 29 |[22.68 43 | 2227 83 |21.95 59 | 27.97 55
2 | Slippery Pete BPF 420.72 1427 | 32.21 107 | 28.39 94 [37.21 100 | 32.44 101 | 29.85 109 | 34.08 115 |35.55 99 |[35.23 107 | 44.28 153 | 35.68 162 | 34.06 142 | 41.74 138
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Cassalong Hopidy GF 273.40 408 | 26.99 75 [20.25 25 [25.60 25 (2235 26 [21.48 39 |29.25 75 | 23.81 13 | 24.42 25 [21.57 32 [16.68 31 [18.13 26 |[22.87 16
2 | Doc Eells GF 279.25 446 | 26.80 73 [29.07 96 |27.00 37 | 26.18 53 | 18.11 6 2220 22 | 29.66 54 [25.74 34 [19.01 12 |15.63 20 [18.11 25 [21.74 14
3 | Cayuse Jack GF 323.09 791 | 24.96 57 | 27.00 80 |35.58 91 |[32.73 103 | 28.86 102 | 26.00 50 | 27.97 40 | 2591 38 [23.98 54 | 18.66 49 |[21.51 56 |29.93 71
4 | Sycamore Slim GF 342.01 849 [42.23 153 |20.27 26 |26.09 28 [24.99 40 [29.76 108 | 22.15 21 | 4736 148 | 33.81 91 |[21.13 27 [29.49 137 |20.44 41 [24.29 29
5 | Spittoon O'Toole GF 355.65 992 | 26.02 68 [26.99 79 |31.10 68 | 27.53 64 | 47.39 163 | 27.71 65 | 29.46 52 [31.59 83 30.83 109 | 24.25 103 | 22.44 64 |30.34 74
6 | Ace Derringer GF 389.66 1163 | 30.47 93 [50.39 168 | 37.90 105 | 44.78 156 | 26.30 80 | 34.21 116 | 32.09 77 |27.21 49 2613 72 19.59 58 | 26.07 91 |[34.52 98
Ladies Senior GF
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Rose Louise Reasoner | LSG 551.31 1882 | 38.56 139 | 45.94 161 |58.61 163 | 45.10 158 | 43.48 156 | 44.87 154 | 52.60 163 | 53.09 158 | 43.72 152 | 37.87 168 | 39.41 156 | 48.06 154
Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Perfecto Vaquero LBW 362.02 1085 | 25.29 60 |[27.11 82 |35.75 93 [28.43 70 | 29.71 107 | 38.20 135 | 3438 90 |[3231 85 |29.87 103 | 22.13 82 |25.87 90 |[32.97 88
2 | Pearly R Ma Teeth LBW 397.84 1315 | 34.42 123 | 27.99 90 |40.99 121 |29.84 83 |27.84 9 | 37.21 129 |41.33 129 |38.44 121 | 30.65 107 | 22.99 91 |[33.38 138 | 32.76 87
3 | Lady Bandit LBW 408.91 1396 | 30.23 90 |[31.25 107 | 39.64 115 |35.80 124 | 31.81 120 | 38.18 134 | 38.47 115 | 36.18 111 |33.86 128 |26.20 120 | 31.71 128 | 35.58 104
4 | Miss Rose Gilray LBW 569.86 1890 | 54.18 169 | 42.05 152 | 53.99 157 | 50.35 166 | 47.86 164 | 46.74 157 | 45.56 142 | 57.23 162 | 39.75 145 | 32.42 153 | 39.59 157 | 60.14 166




Lady Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Calamity Kelly LD 460.48 1606 | 38.67 141 | 30.89 105 | 59.38 166 | 35.35 121 |33.84 130 | 39.05 138 | 4551 141 | 41.30 139 | 36.79 138 | 29.87 139 |32.93 135 | 36.90 113
Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Turkey Legs LFN 301.92 621 |22.39 36 [19.13 14 |37.50 103 | 27.05 59 | 26.67 84 | 2255 27 |24.45 14 | 24.78 28 |[21.69 33 [23.60 96 |[24.84 82 |27.27 45
2 | Lainey Mae LFN 454.61 1524 | 30.31 91 |[31.01 106 | 44.32 133 | 41.54 147 | 29.11 104 | 3234 96 | 48.75 153 | 60.30 167 |36.82 139 |32.83 155 | 2827 106 | 39.01 127
3 | Lil Sis LFN 560.20 1584 | 34.30 120 | 33.71 124 | 44.86 135 | 34.58 117 |150.00 | 180 |47.48 159 | 47.12 147 | 35.40 110 |32.19 115 | 23.77 99 |[32.33 131 | 44.46 147
4 | Trail Wench LFN 568.40 1876 | 52.39 166 | 48.15 164 | 50.96 149 | 40.39 145 | 40.51 149 | 64.03 178 | 46.62 143 | 44.13 144 | 60.13 171 |33.24 157 | 38.41 154 | 49.44 156
Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | MoBetta BPLFC | 477.33 1643 | 48.22 163 | 32.17 115 | 46.48 137 | 40.22 143 | 28.87 103 | 51.98 169 | 4235 133 | 41.22 138 | 34.65 130 | 24.66 106 | 34.37 147 | 52.14 159
2 | Miss Elaineous BPLFC | 498.14 1616 | 73.72 174 | 36.16 130 | 49.94 145 |39.25 138 | 40.09 148 | 47.67 160 | 46.77 144 | 39.47 132 | 23.60 51 2720 126 |30.82 123 | 43.45 145
Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Honey B Quick LS 299.00 612 | 19.89 20 [19.89 23 [26.72 35 |30.73 90 | 22.46 48 |[27.51 61 | 29.06 50 |[34.11 96 |23.03 46 | 21.95 81 | 1821 28 |[25.44 34
2 | Elpaso Susie LS 306.51 673 | 27.17 76 |23.54 54 | 30.52 64 | 27.57 65 | 23.11 57 | 25.25 42 [28.02 41 | 28.02 57 [27.83 87 | 1931 54 |20.76 43 [25.41 33
3 | Cheyenne Cinder LS 356.30 1034 | 26.65 72 |27.00 80 |32.65 76 | 41.62 148 | 26.83 87 |31.90 93 | 3734 109 | 30.62 77 | 26.64 78 [22.86 87 | 21.27 51 |30.92 76
4 | Jesse Jane J J LS 567.65 1778 | 43.90 157 | 44.79 156 | 51.17 150 | 43.86 153 | 44.42 157 | 38.97 137 | 40.40 128 | 113.79 | 178 |33.72 126 | 40.48 170 | 34.91 149 |37.24 117
5 | Ms Blazin LS 588.89 1949 | 46.07 159 | 45.03 158 | 57.84 162 | 54.98 170 | 41.49 152 | 54.99 174 | 51.37 161 |53.63 160 | 49.56 162 |36.15 165 | 44.54 165 |53.24 161
6 | Badlands Barb LS 744.07 | 2004 |150.00 | 177 |52.75 169 | 54.35 158 | 68.10 174 | 45.65 160 | 51.86 168 |53.18 165 | 68.86 170 | 56.35 169 | 34.94 160 | 46.84 167 | 61.19 167
Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Aunt Rhody LSS 868.07 | 2098 | 55.14 170 | 74.16 176 | 72.23 174 | 96.37 180 | 61.16 175 | 63.54 177 | 77.50 174 | 84.84 175 | 62.49 172 | 52.96 175 | 89.26 176 | 78.42 174
- | Two Sons LSS - - 19.56 13 | 18.50 10 | 160.00 | 180 |20.59 13 1935 20 | 23.78 34 |- - - - - - - - - - - -
Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| RayL Gun Lw 408.86 1308 | 44.49 158 | 41.82 149 | 34.60 87 |26.89 57 | 26.96 90 | 3253 97 | 33.06 84 |31.94 84 |27.94 88 | 28.05 132 | 43.28 164 |37.30 118
2 | Ginger Vitus Katti Lw 495.69 1706 | 36.91 130 | 41.16 145 | 41.99 125 | 42.68 152 |33.22 127 | 37.00 127 | 47.98 151 |57.40 163 |39.83 146 | 27.52 128 | 36.84 152 | 53.16 160
3 | Sew Cantina Lw 560.65 1828 | 37.38 132 |37.33 137 | 50.76 148 | 39.03 136 | 39.88 147 | 54.14 173 | 50.97 160 | 72.34 172 | 66.94 174 | 34.49 158 | 34.62 148 | 42.77 143
4 | Honey Bunny Lw 644.89 | 2000 |63.40 173 | 49.90 167 | 66.97 172 | 53.88 168 | 49.13 166 | 52.88 171 |60.26 169 | 53.47 159 | 46.96 158 |35.74 163 |57.83 170 | 54.47 164
5 | Cabo Wabo Cowgirl Lw 861.79 | 2058 | 150.00 | 177 |77.96 177 | 77.71 177 | 64.58 173 | 47.12 162 | 85.63 180 | 77.77 176 | 72.36 173 | 46.79 157 |39.10 169 | 42.80 162 | 79.97 175
- | Vixn With Vacqueros Lw - - 35.72 127 | 64.04 174 | 68.11 173 | 81.68 178 | 51.09 170 | 44.87 154 |- - - - - - - - - - - -




Outlaw

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Blood Washed (0} 404.10 1183 | 31.83 104 | 2597 70 | 66.58 171 | 28.87 72 |30.22 112 | 47.34 158 | 36.89 104 | 29.77 70 |30.77 108 | 19.11 52 2291 68 |[33.84 94
2 | Hundred X Kid (0] 498.62 1621 | 33.05 113 | 30.74 103 | 52.65 154 | 70.10 176 | 42.66 153 | 30.47 86 |50.49 158 | 32.31 85 |36.84 140 | 43.49 173 | 34.02 141 | 41.80 139
3 | M T Hart (0} 581.52 1816 | 42.12 152 | 43.57 154 | 58.63 164 | 42.61 151 | 37.79 142 | 53.26 172 | 38.50 116 | 44.24 145 | 42.16 149 | 30.61 146 | 103.48 | 177 |44.55 148
Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Doc Noper S 250.98 259 | 18.48 8 |2347 52 | 22.67 12 [19.32 8 19.00 16 |20.75 13 [22.02 8 2081 6 18.65 10 | 14.63 12 [19.32 33 | 31.86 81
2 | Rowdy Bishop S 265.40 351 |20.15 21 [19.34 20 |26.56 34 | 2295 31 | 20.54 29 [22.43 26 [29.10 51 [23.06 19 [21.93 36 [16.37 28 [19.03 30 | 23.94 26
3 | Indy Kid S 268.21 381 |19.10 11 |21.16 34 [25.93 27 [19.78 9 18.47 10 |25.65 46 | 25.51 22 [23.64 23 [21.05 26 [20.18 68 |[26.22 92 |[21.52 13
4 | Asleep At The Wheel S 271.72 394 2322 48 [20.01 24 |24.30 16 |[21.34 17 | 18.93 14 |33.25 104 |28.17 42 2235 16 |22.54 41 |[15.78 21 |[20.42 40 [21.41 11
5 | Persimmon Dan S 277.11 438 | 37.75 134 |23.28 49 [22.11 11 | 18.66 3 2681 85 2030 8 |25.00 19 |31.58 82 | 17.81 3 14.96 16 |17.87 20 [20.98 8
6 | Card Shark Charlie S 307.32 677 | 19.72 17 [20.41 28 |[28.64 47 {30.51 87 |21.13 35 | 3643 123 |31.87 75 2733 51 [22.48 40 |21.60 78 |23.17 69 | 24.03 27
7 | Canadian Black Magic | S 333.89 785 | 22.50 37 [22.03 39 |[27.63 40 |[38.13 132 | 21.40 38 | 31.21 89 |26.94 33 [26.48 46 | 2531 68 |45.16 174 | 21.20 50 | 25.90 39
8 | Slip Notz S 341.32 939 |23.04 45 [26.17 73 | 33.98 83 |37.20 129 | 25.14 74 | 3232 95 |31.88 76 |31.03 79 |26.68 79 |20.11 67 |22.05 60 |31.72 79
9 | Juste Badshot S 360.68 1047 | 28.51 84 |39.14 142 | 35.88 94 [28.92 74 | 24.68 68 |29.76 79 | 3453 91 |[33.16 89 |29.18 100 | 19.67 60 |[24.83 81 | 3242 85
10 | Joe Quick S 361.64 995 |23.34 50 |30.46 101 | 29.01 48 |27.05 59 | 23.46 59 | 3438 117 |30.15 60 [29.37 66 | 49.62 163 | 19.12 53 | 25.81 89 |39.87 130
11 | Carl Siringo S 370.78 1105 | 33.43 115 | 24.56 59 | 33.02 80 |31.60 96 | 25.98 79 | 42.90 146 | 33.93 88 |[38.37 119 | 26.96 80 | 19.40 56 | 23.42 71 | 3721 116
12 | Gary O S 422.85 1460 | 38.50 138 |33.49 123 | 43.28 130 | 32.54 102 | 3245 123 | 43.46 151 |39.89 125 |34.28 101 | 31.85 114 | 27.59 129 | 29.65 119 |35.87 105
13 | Clinton Kid S 467.38 1625 | 37.08 131 |36.21 132 | 52.04 153 | 37.29 130 | 31.40 117 |41.64 143 | 4235 133 | 44.36 147 | 47.83 160 | 26.26 123 | 32.56 133 | 38.36 123
14 | Longhorn Clem S 472.00 1659 | 41.05 147 | 38.55 141 | 50.27 147 | 49.26 163 | 37.81 143 | 3491 119 |42.30 132 | 41.38 140 | 3291 119 | 30.51 144 | 32.09 129 | 40.96 135
15 | Outrider Outlaw S 496.51 1728 | 36.48 128 | 41.70 148 | 40.11 117 |50.15 165 | 34.65 132 | 51.08 167 | 54.76 167 | 45.80 150 | 36.64 136 | 31.02 149 | 30.97 125 | 43.15 144
16 | Lue Dee Kriss S 815.02 | 2015 | 40.26 145 |150.00 | 179 | 115.54| 179 |50.37 167 | 58.00 174 | 46.48 156 |77.63 175 |59.18 165 | 50.41 164 |36.96 167 |59.13 172 | 71.06 172
Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Smokin Iron SD 286.68 528 |21.17 30 [23.48 53 | 28.00 42 |23.60 34 | 22.05 44 |2335 32 | 2875 47 | 27.61 55 [24.84 64 |17.73 40 | 21.66 57 | 2444 30
2 | Shiloh Red SD 308.20 679 | 23.02 43 [24.88 63 [29.28 50 | 2824 67 |21.88 42 [2524 41 [30.39 62 [27.08 48 |23.24 47 120.86 72 12659 95 [27.50 49
3 | Wild Cactus Jack SD 329.68 860 |[28.20 82 | 24381 62 [29.81 56 | 29.84 83 | 2554 78 | 31.32 90 | 34.69 92 [28.90 64 |24.76 63 [20.28 69 |24.05 74 |27.48 47
4 | Drover Dan SD 329.71 839 |[34.28 119 | 2592 69 |[32.98 79 | 26.09 52 | 26.60 83 | 2442 36 | 28.86 48 2753 53 [23.73 52 | 29.15 136 | 21.31 52 | 28.84 60
5 | Sauk Trail Mike SD 378.55 1128 | 31.88 105 |26.28 75 |[32.51 75 | 2893 75 | 25.50 77 | 48.54 162 | 31.17 70 |33.81 92 |40.95 147 | 23.44 94 [27.30 100 | 28.24 56
6 | R JRust SD 396.52 1293 | 32.35 110 | 36.30 133 | 37.97 106 | 34.18 115 |36.94 136 | 30.86 88 |37.22 108 | 36.97 113 | 26.52 75 [23.39 93 [29.26 117 |34.56 99
7 | Bighorn SD 478.16 1666 | 42.77 154 | 47.20 162 | 46.79 138 | 44.41 155 | 35.72 134 | 33.78 110 | 47.03 146 | 40.21 136 |33.43 123 | 27.27 127 | 42.01 161 | 37.54 120
- | Korupt Karl SD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lassiter SG 247.00 222 | 17.99 7 18.11 9 |22.88 13 |21.66 21 | 18.64 13 |20.58 10 |21.61 5 | 21.60 9 19.74 20 |14.26 8 |2046 42 [29.47 65
2 | Max Montana SG 266.09 342 | 20.62 28 |[18.73 12 |2525 23 [25.36 42 [ 18.20 8 19.19 4 | 2821 44 2595 39 [20.57 24 [17.32 37 [17.49 17 129.20 64




Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
3 | Buffalo Dick SG 333.22 877 |[25.29 60 |24.60 60 [29.33 52 |30.93 93 | 2257 49 |[26.42 52 |30.23 61 [29.40 67 |[25.97 71 [30.35 142 | 22.05 60 |36.08 110
4 | Wilbur Green Rexroat SG 366.53 1103 | 25.68 63 [25.70 68 |34.51 86 |29.39 79 | 3849 144 | 33.18 101 |33.41 86 |29.21 65 [27.82 86 | 24.40 105 | 28.71 112 {36.03 108
5 | Light House Harry SG 397.24 1324 | 31.48 100 | 29.06 95 |42.64 128 |30.76 91 |29.92 110 |37.31 131 | 38.84 118 |35.26 108 | 33.94 129 | 24.08 100 | 28.50 111 |35.45 103
6 | Johnny Banjo SG 437.21 836 |[25.68 63 |[23.62 56 | 29.28 50 | 28.30 68 | 24.62 66 | 27.70 64 | 2644 30 [28.69 61 |150.00 | 178 |[22.36 84 | 21.40 54 | 29.12 62
7 | Half Fast Charlie SG 694.01 2043 | 58.11 171 | 63.12 173 | 65.55 170 | 55.61 171 | 48.19 165 | 61.40 176 | 61.34 170 | 66.87 169 | 64.69 173 | 40.62 171 | 44.80 166 | 63.71 168
Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Ole Short Tom SS 233.34 126 | 18.93 10 [19.22 15 |21.83 9 18.99 5 16.94 3 20.83 14 | 22.74 9 2295 17 | 19.01 12 | 14.70 14 |16.17 9 |21.03 9
2 | Triple Threat Ss 261.15 306 | 18.55 9 2083 30 [26.41 32 | 21.61 20 |[18.53 12 |23.14 31 | 29.81 57 |21.87 11 ]19.98 21 [15.80 22 [17.52 18 |27.10 43
3 | Riverveiw Rattler SS 2717.65 452 | 23.59 52 | 2472 61 |[26.17 30 | 23.06 32 | 2289 54 | 2351 33 | 26.84 32 [29.95 73 [19.63 18 |16.23 26 [17.94 23 [23.12 18
4 | Whiskey Rick Ss 298.93 613 | 20.55 27 [19.29 17 |28.15 43 [31.55 95 | 2438 64 | 25.89 49 [3532 97 [25.89 37 [2297 45 2295 90 |[18.67 29 [2332 20
5 | Chinaman SS 323.65 772 | 29.50 89 |2229 42 [43.89 131 | 2588 49 (2492 70 | 25.47 44 |31.40 73 |26.40 44 12433 60 |[21.26 76 |19.59 35 (2872 59
6 | Three Duece Cowhand | SS 328.24 826 |[22.35 35 [28.03 91 [30.30 61 | 25.65 44 [25.30 75 | 2891 70 | 31.15 69 |[38.86 127 |27.73 85 | 22.67 85 | 19.82 38 | 2747 46
7 | Rover SS 395.89 1268 | 31.34 99 |[27.54 85 |49.86 144 | 34.87 118 |27.42 91 |37.84 133 | 42.68 135 | 34.25 100 |29.18 100 |23.63 97 |24.25 77 |33.03 89
8 | Grits Ma Teeth Ss 397.08 1068 | 33.83 117 | 41.53 146 | 29.17 49 | 74.60 177 | 2229 47 |27.71 65 3092 67 [29.72 69 |24.66 61 (2044 70 |27.77 103 | 34.44 97
9 | Woody Tinker SS 423.07 1470 | 35.68 126 |29.38 97 |42.56 127 | 37.30 131 |33.33 128 | 39.84 141 | 37.40 110 | 40.94 137 | 34.67 131 |27.95 130 | 26.99 97 |[37.03 115
10 | Panhandle Ranger Ss 428.86 1481 | 31.09 95 |34.80 127 | 45.68 136 | 33.46 109 | 28.49 100 | 37.27 130 |37.95 113 | 40.20 135 |32.95 121 |26.57 124 | 39.99 159 | 40.41 132
11 | Silver Spurs Charlie SS 444.02 881 |150.00 [ 177 |35.79 129 |26.79 36 | 23.85 35 | 26.81 85 |25.13 40 [27.33 36 [29.82 71 [23.39 49 | 2855 134 | 21.76 58 | 24.80 31
12 | Laredo Van Ss 466.20 1628 | 32.24 108 | 34.32 125 |57.19 161 | 41.65 149 | 34.51 131 | 43.41 150 |47.78 150 |40.14 134 |37.84 142 | 30.27 141 | 29.05 116 |37.80 121
13 | Knot Werkin SS 522.72 1753 | 41.41 149 | 68.32 175 | 51.30 151 | 36.65 128 | 37.09 137 | 52.47 170 | 52.85 164 |39.34 130 | 36.77 137 | 30.55 145 | 39.31 155 | 36.66 112
14 | Crabby Hayes Ss 539.88 1486 | 34.30 120 | 150.00 | 179 |39.10 112 {39.47 140 | 33.21 126 | 32.00 94 | 3249 80 |34.88 106 |28.23 91 |[34.51 159 | 30.71 122 | 50.98 157
15 | Rusty Bottom Mcgirk SS 569.29 1903 | 43.69 156 | 43.82 155 |53.14 156 | 45.44 159 | 41.23 151 | 50.07 165 | 50.26 157 | 51.76 156 | 51.74 165 |35.55 161 | 3827 153 | 64.32 169
Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...
Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Duke Skywalker w 214.07 54 |16.08 2 15.37 1 19.23 1 19.97 10 |16.75 2 | 22.00 20 [20.88 2 18.81 2 17.36 2 13.41 3 13.80 3 2041 6
2 | Straight Arrow Hombre | W 236.65 164 | 19.85 19 |2L.15 33 [22.03 10 |20.38 12 |18.49 11 | 2225 23 [21.66 6 2198 14 |18.12 8 14.82 15 | 15.67 8 2025 5
3 | Three Gun Cole w 239.38 205 | 27.67 80 | 17.25 5 2038 3 | 2177 22 [17.36 4 |21.26 16 |[23.27 12 |21.96 13 |22.14 38 |[13.64 4 15.48 7 17.20 1
4 | Cowboy Carty w 242.86 242 2332 49 |[23.56 55 |20.72 5 18.69 4 18.12 7 19.22 5 23.10 11 |21.89 12 |19.68 19 |19.68 61 |[13.46 2 | 2142 12
5 | Stroud w 277.82 442 | 20.25 22 (2057 29 |[32.65 76 | 23.27 33 | 19.17 18 |[22.63 29 [26.80 31 [24.43 26 |[22.04 37 [19.81 63 [17.90 21 [28.30 57
6 | Sinloa Kid w 311.52 717 |24.26 54 [25.59 67 [29.62 55 | 25.38 43 | 22.67 52 | 27.05 58 | 3249 80 | 28.67 60 |24.97 65 |[21.32 77 [22.30 62 |27.20 44
7 | J R Rider w 330.54 837 |[27.17 76 |30.50 102 | 29.81 56 |33.43 107 | 20.27 26 |24.46 37 | 3542 98 [23.33 22 (3351 124 |17.22 35 [27.92 105 | 27.50 49
8 | Sgt Chesty w 356.63 1023 | 30.44 92 [26.23 74 | 42.83 129 | 2839 69 | 23.50 60 | 27.72 67 | 39.57 122 | 34.23 97 |[25.69 70 |22.91 89 | 25.62 88 |29.50 66
9 | Indiana Loose Cannon | W 366.20 271 | 16.60 4 18.54 11 |20.78 6 | 20.62 14 |16.42 1 18.70 2 2520 20 [20.59 5 18.67 11 | 14.66 13 |15.42 6 160.00 | 178
10 | BigA w 383.64 936 |31.73 103 | 23.29 50 | 34.22 84 | 24.03 36 | 20.89 33 | 29.16 73 | 2891 49 | 25.66 33 [56.36 170 | 17.23 36 |[57.59 169 | 34.57 100
11 | Moonshine Runner w 414.10 1392 | 29.41 88 |28.34 93 |[38.03 107 | 31.87 98 | 26.53 82 |36.90 126 | 50.62 159 |38.63 124 |33.82 127 | 24.98 109 |34.23 145 | 40.74 134
12 | Lucky Skunk w 473.50 1618 | 33.76 116 | 48.44 165 | 39.00 110 |34.50 116 |32.56 124 | 37.59 132 | 42.04 130 |56.22 161 |46.21 156 |27.95 130 | 34.06 142 | 41.17 136
13 | Willie Gittem w 502.10 1707 | 39.00 143 | 31.52 109 | 40.28 120 | 49.60 164 | 64.05 177 | 43.09 148 | 49.33 154 | 38.75 125 |39.59 144 |36.33 166 | 34.30 146 | 36.26 111




Young Gun

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage 4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Longshot Seth YG 273.89 410 | 19.65 15 |31.95 114 | 24.70 19 |[22.52 27 (2291 55 |21.72 19 [26.22 27 [23.70 24 (21.27 29 (1532 19 |21.13 47 [22.80 15
2 | Skeeter Lee YG 279.89 452 | 2579 66 |18.82 13 |24.48 17 | 35.06 119 [19.82 23 | 26.15 51 | 27.65 37 [28.88 63 [19.27 15 | 14.96 16 [17.92 22 [21.09 10
3 | Mini Festus YG 339.46 913 |27.77 81 |29.72 99 |[37.31 102 | 29.30 78 | 24.92 70 | 28.49 68 | 3047 63 [30.87 78 [26.36 74 |18.11 43 [22.49 65 |[33.65 92
4 | Buck Irons YG 375.10 1093 | 38.79 142 | 30.84 104 | 36.78 97 |48.62 162 | 28.10 99 | 2530 43 [29.78 56 |37.64 116 | 28.46 96 |18.28 46 |24.73 79 | 27.78 53

Young Gun Girl

Match Final Stage 1 Dav... | Stage 2 Mr.... | Stage 3 Mc... | Stage4 Do... | Stage 5 Hol... | Stage 6 Ten... | Stage 7 We... | Stage 8 Gos... | Stage 9 Ma... | Stage 10 Th... | Stage 11 Th... | Stage 12 Th...

Finish Alias Category | Time Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank | Fin Rank
1| Little Red Sure Shot YGG 331.87 852 |24.73 56 |32.87 121 |33.32 81 |25.86 48 |[31.86 121 |29.27 76 | 36.38 103 | 25.44 32 [23.99 55 | 18.16 45 |24.11 76 | 25.88 38
2 | Kaya YGG 403.35 1311 | 31.24 97 |27.97 88 |52.73 155 |39.42 139 |30.92 115 {30.30 82 |36.03 101 | 34.58 104 |32.27 117 | 24.08 100 | 26.46 94 [37.35 119
3 | Ginger SASS YGG 472.89 1611 | 35.21 125 | 3275 119 | 39.01 111 |39.08 137 | 37.26 139 |39.24 140 | 43.29 137 | 48.76 154 |37.95 143 | 26.04 118 | 29.55 118 |64.75 170




2015 Hoosier Ambush
9/12/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

11917
80366
55996
26871
35199
87454
91822
58384

98924
89877
54414
2080
81582
101020
59572
96345
92118
96510
85071
12635
69780
5621
96792
67025
28073
48453
98137
95350
30558
22149
46078
33194

62108
12515
49977

Chilli Pepper Pete

D K Tracker

Deuce Stevens

Duke Skywalker
Elpaso Susie

Foyster O Rippy
Gary O

Half Fast Charlie
Hondo Dan

Kaya

Lady Bandit

Laredo Van

Lassiter

Light House Harry
Little Red Sure Shot
Lucky Skunk
Michigan Slim

Miss Pistol Whipper
Money Bags Mathias
Ms Blazin

Ole Short Tom
Perfecto Vaquero
Pup

Putnamville Kid
Riverveiw Rattler
Rover

Rowdy Bishop
Rusty Bottom Mcgirk
Shiloh Red

Sinloa Kid

Smokin Iron

Snufty John

Spoon River Sam
Straight Arrow Hombre
Triple Threat

Wilbur Green Rexroat
Wolf Gang

Final Time
298.40
274.20
214.41
214.07
306.51
274.46
422.85
694.01
423.79
403.35
408.91
466.20
247.00
397.24
331.87
473.50
355.98
343.57
314.72
588.89
233.34
362.02

1,172.83
236.60
277.65
395.89
265.40
569.29
308.20
311.52
286.68
410.82
397.99
236.65
261.15
366.53
294.34



